
Schützengau Günzburg

Sportpistole KK 2017 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  A-Gruppe 
SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1   SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 1034:781

Sanchez Robert 272
Sellner Michael 258
E Schieferdecker Ulf 256
E Zettl Erich 248

Habiger Christian 269
Schlaier Peter 256
Scholte Wolfgang 256
Wessely Harald 0

Burgau, Kgl.pr 1   SV 1911 Nornheim 1 1054:889
Kindig Alexander 283
Feistle Martin 259
Eiband Adalbert 258
Stöckle Harald 254

E Senser Markus 263
E Mayer Rudolf 228
E Deininger Bernd 223
E Bigelmaier Johannes 175

Tabelle

  1. SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1   6 : 0   Punkte 3121  Ringe Schnitt:    1040,00
  2. Burgau, Kgl.pr 1   4 : 2   Punkte 3095  Ringe Schnitt:    1032,00
  3. SV 1911 Nornheim 1   2 : 4   Punkte 2816  Ringe Schnitt:    939,00
  4. SSV Güssen Leipheim 1   0 : 6   Punkte 2230  Ringe Schnitt:    743,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Gruppe 0
  1. Kindig Alexander Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 283 Ringe
  2. Sanchez Robert SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 272 Ringe
  3. Habiger Christian SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 269 Ringe
  4. Senser Markus SV 1911 Nornheim 1 263 Ringe
  5. Feistle Martin Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 259 Ringe
  6. Eiband Adalbert Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 258 Ringe
  7. Sellner Michael SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 258 Ringe
  8. Schlaier Peter SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 256 Ringe
  9. Scholte Wolfgang SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 256 Ringe
10. Schieferdecker Ulf SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 256 Ringe
11. Stöckle Harald Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 254 Ringe
12. Zettl Erich SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 248 Ringe
13. Mayer Rudolf SV 1911 Nornheim 1 228 Ringe
14. Deininger Bernd SV 1911 Nornheim 1 223 Ringe
15. Bigelmaier Johannes SV 1911 Nornheim 1 175 Ringe


